2021/11/27

#0112463849 (@ raid ) (@ Fulfilled ) ( Archive
November 08, 2021 at 11:43 am from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #0112463849-F1
USPS

92612927013 I > ( Delivered

1
l] Mirifrige Drinking straws, Reusable Glass Straws

SKU: 9C-EPU4-D77Y

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard(1.0kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
NOVEMBER 08

This order was archived.
@ You captured $3.8 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

® vou fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.

Orders ~ #0112463849 ~ Shopify

$2.39 x 1

Order confirmation email was sent to A_om).

$3.8 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

Al s »'2ced this order on Online Store (checkout #137745540944294).

https://putogesafe.myshopify.com/admin/orders/21034313391658?orderListBeta=true

$2.39

$2.39
$1.41
$3.80
$3.80

4:04 PM
4:04 PM

4:02 PM

11:44 AM

11:43 AM

11:43 AM

Customer

~

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

al < -

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Al

ALAMO TX 78516
United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

11



